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Dezentralisierte Matchmeisterschaften 2011

Liegendmatch Total
1. BEER Rene 593
GASSER Ruffin 593
3. GRUENIG Simon 592
4. JAKOB Anton 591
JOSI Thomas 591
ZBINDEN Martin 591
7. GASSER Sussanne 590
HINNI Werner 590
HOLLENWEGER Jan 590
10. BERGER Hans-Rudolf 588
FREIBURGHAUS Markus 588
KISSLING Sandro 588
SCHLATTER Andreas 588
14. LIECHTI Fritz 587
MULLER Martin 587
16. ROHRBACH Fritz 586
ROUILLER Nicolas 586
SCHWARZENTRUB  Jirg 586
19. BARTENBACH Jurg 585
BERGER Andreas 585
FUEGLISTER Fabienne 585
NIKLES ROGER 585
TRUESSEL Martin 585
24. GRUNIG Michael 584
HOFSTETTER Vanessa 584
26. FRAUCHIGER Sabrina 583
GRUNIG Urs 583
KRAEUCHI Martin 583
WINKELMANN Rudolf 583
30. LEHMANN Beat 582
MAURER Kerstin 582
32. BAERTSCHI Simon 581
BIERI Daniel 581
JOST Karin 581
MISCHLER Jasmin 581
STAUDENMANN Kurt 581
37. WALK Kurt 580
38. BIGLER Gabi 579
WINKELMANN Arnold 579
40. LUETHI Hansjurg 578
WINKELMANN Martin 578

42. BURRI Daniel 577
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KISSLING
BALSIGER
BALSIGER-HOFER
GRIMM
MICHEL
SCHWARZ
ZANGGER
BURRI
HOFSTETTER
WITTWER
BUERGI
SUTER
STUDER
VOGT
ZIMMERMANN
HEYNEN
RUFENER
WEHRLI
HOFMANN
MAURER
SUTER
WEHRLI
SCHMUTZ
ZBINDEN
SCHEIDEGGER
BART
MUENGER
ROTHLISBERGER
GERMANN
MARSCHALL
ROUILLER
HUBER
SCHAERER
MARSCHALL
ROLLIER
HOFMANN
RUCHTI

Dreistellungsmatch
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w

ROUILLER
MISCHLER
HOFSTETTER
HOLLENWEGER
FUEGLISTER
ZBINDEN
SIEBER
GRUNIG
GRUENIG
GERMANNN
BERGER
FRAUCHIGER

Richard
Ferd
Silvia
Rudolf
Marcel
Martin
Dominique
Heinz
Jasmin
Hans-Peter
Hans
Therese
Franz
Bernd
Rudolf
Michelle
Sonja
Marcel
Brigitte
Carol
Markus
Jan
Hans-Ulrich
Jakob
Peter
Hans
Dora
Peter
Jsabelle
Samuel
Claude
Tanja
Ueli
Elisabeth
Barbara
Regula
Erwin

Nicolas
Jasmin
Vanessa
Jan
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Martin
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Jsabelle
Hans-Rudolf
Sabrina
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Total

583
581
577
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575
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571
563
559
556
553
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VOGT
HEYNEN
BIGLER
BAERTSCHI
HADORN
ROHRBACH
WINKELMANN
BINGGELI
HUBER
HOFSTETTER
WINKELMANN
ZANGGER
STUCKI
STUCKI

BLUM

Bernd
Michelle
Gabi
Simon
Fritz
Fritz
Rudolf
Kurt
Tanja
Jasmin
Arnold
Dominique
Albrecht
Michaela
Melissa

550
549
547
545
544
543
540
538
538
531
530
518
483
477
476



